FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 70550% oFF all prices
pressUre
FilTers
FILTREC PRESSURE FILTERS • SECTION 19C
F100-Xd inline high pRessuRe mAX 80-100 BAR ...................706
Fd-3 inline medium pRessuRe mAX 100 BAR .........................715
F160-Xd inline medium pRessuRe mAX 160 BAR ...................721
F280-d1 inline high pRessuRe mAX 280 BAR .........................730
Fdm-1 Cetop mountABle high pRessuRe mAX 315 BAR.......740
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   705 26/11/2014   16:03
706 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   706 26/11/2014   16:03
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 70750% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   707 26/11/2014   16:03
708 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE PORTS FLOW RATE PRICE ELEMENT PRICE
COMPLETE WITH LOW COLLAPSE ELEMENT, VISuAL INDICATOR AND ByPASS
10 MICRON FIBREGLASS
F100-Xd-040-g10-a-b5-d-S-Z30 ZZ004914 1" bSp 40 l/min £293.92 Xd040g10a £84.88
F100-Xd-063-g10-a-b5-d-S-Z30 ZZ004915 1" bSp 60 l/min £307.74 Xd063g10a £89.21
F100-Xd-100-g10-a-b5-d-S-Z30 ZZ004916 1" bSp 100 l/min £333.31 Xd100g10a £99.25
F100-Xd-160-g10-a-b7-d-S-Z30 ZZ004917 1 1/2" bSp 160 l/min £322.66 Xd160g10a £120.84
F100-Xd-250-g10-a-b7-d-S-Z30 ZZ004918 1 1/2" bSp 250 l/min £333.05 Xd250g10a £120.84
F100-Xd-400-g10-a-b7-d-S-Z30 ZZ004919 1 1/2" bSp 400 l/min £429.22 Xd400g10a £219.16
25 MICRON FIBREGLASS
F100-Xd-040-g25-a-b5-d-S-Z30 ZZ004920 1" bSp 60 l/min £293.92 Xd040g25a £84.88
F100-Xd-063-g25-a-b5-d-S-Z30 ZZ004921 1" bSp 100 l/min £307.74 Xd063g25a £89.21
F100-Xd-100-g25-a-b5-d-S-Z30 ZZ004922 1" bSp 160 l/min £333.31 Xd100g25a £99.25
F100-Xd-160-g25-a-b7-d-S-Z30 ZZ004923 1 1/2" bSp 200 l/min £323.55 Xd160g25a £120.84
F100-Xd-250-g25-a-b7-d-S-Z30 ZZ004924 1 1/2" bSp 300 l/min £333.05 Xd250g25a £120.84
F100-Xd-400-g25-a-b7-d-S-Z30 ZZ004925 1 1/2" bSp 400 l/min £429.22 Xd400g25a £219.16
the giVen Flow rate ValueS reFer to applicationS with mineral oil haVing ViScoSity oF 30 cSt at working temperature. For applicationS with
diFFerent Fluid or working conditionS, a correctiVe Factor muSt be applied by reFering to the technical inFormation.
opTioNal exTras
PRICE

636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   716 26/11/2014   16:03
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 71750% oFF all prices
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE PORTS FLOW RATE PRICE ELEMENT PRICE
COMPLETE WITH LOW COLLAPSE ELEMENT, VISuAL INDICATOR AND ByPASS
10 MICRON CELLuLOSE
Fd-3-10-c10-a-b3-d-t-Z12 ZZ004926 1/2" bSp 40 l/min £169.64 d310c10a £30.48
Fd-3-11-c10-a-b3-d-t-Z12 ZZ004927 1/2" bSp 50 l/min £202.91 d311c10a £34.98
10 MICRON FIBREGLASS
Fd-3-10-g10-a-b3-d-t-Z12 ZZ004928 1/2" bSp 30 l/min £187.58 d310g10a £34.98
Fd-3-11-g10-a-b3-d-t-Z12 ZZ004929 1/2" bSp 40 l/min £218.11 d311g10a £50.88
25 MICRON FIBREGLASS
Fd-3-10-g25-a-b3-d-t-Z12 ZZ004930 1/2" bSp 35 l/min £182.06 d310g25a £31.80
Fd-3-11-g25-a-b3-d-t-Z12 ZZ004931 1/2" bSp 45 l/min £215.18 d311g25a £42.40
the giVen Flow rate ValueS reFer to applicationS with mineral oil haVing ViScoSity oF 30 cSt at working temperature. For applicationS with
diFFerent Fluid or working conditionS, a correctiVe Factor muSt be applied by reFering to the technical inFormation.
PRICE
Viton SealS  poa
Z13 diFFerential electrical ViSual indicator 5 bar 72.5 pSi  £65.13
opTioNal exTras
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   717 26/11/2014   16:03
718 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   718 26/11/2014   16:03
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 71950% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   719 26/11/2014   16:03
720 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   720 26/11/2014   16:03
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 72150% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   721 26/11/2014   16:03
722 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   722 26/11/2014   16:03
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 72350% oFF all prices
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE MEDIA PORTS FLOW RATE PRICE  ELEMENT PRICE
COMPLETE WITH LOW COLLAPSE ELEMENTS, VISuAL INDICATOR AND ByPASS VALVE
F160-Xd040-g10-a-b5-d-S-Z30 ZZ004932 10 micron FibreglaSS 1" bSp 40 l/min £273.55 Xd040g10a £84.88
F160-Xd063-g10-a-b5-d-S-Z30 ZZ004933 10 micron FibreglaSS 1" bSp 60 l/min £283.20 Xd063g10a £89.21
F160-Xd100-g10-a-b5-d-S-Z30 ZZ004934 10 micron FibreglaSS 1" bSp 100 l/min £300.82 Xd100g10a £99.25
F160-Xd160-g10-a-b7-d-S-Z30 ZZ004935 10 micron FibreglaSS 1 1/2" bSp 160 l/min £461.10 Xd160g10a £120.84
F160-Xd250-g10-a-b7-d-S-Z30 ZZ004936 10 micron FibreglaSS 1 1/2" bSp 250 l/min £487.68 Xd250g10a £120.84
F160-Xd400-g10-a-b7-d-S-Z30 ZZ004937 10 micron FibreglaSS 1 1/2" bSp 400 l/min £618.53 Xd400g10a £219.16
F160-Xd063-g25-a-b3-d-S-Z30 ZZ004938 25 micron FibreglaSS 1/2" bSp 60 l/min £283.20 Xd063g25a £89.21
F160-Xd063-g25-a-b5-d-S-Z30 ZZ004939 25 micron FibreglaSS 1" bSp 100 l/min £283.20 Xd063g25a £89.21
F160-Xd100-g25-a-b5-d-S-Z30 ZZ004940 25 micron FibreglaSS 1" bSp 160 l/min £300.82 Xd100g25a £99.25
F160-Xd160-g25-a-b7-d-S-Z30 ZZ004941 25 micron FibreglaSS 1 1/2" bSp 200 l/min £461.10 Xd160g25a £120.84
F160-Xd250-g25-a-b7-d-S-Z30 ZZ004942 25 micron FibreglaSS 1 1/2" bSp 300 l/min £487.68 Xd250g25a £120.84

636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   741 26/11/2014   16:03
742 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE FLOW RATE PRICE ELEMENT PRICE
COMPLETE WITH HIGH COLLAPSE ELEMENTS, VISuAL INDICATOR AND ByPASS VALVE
3 MICRON FIBREGLASS
Fdm-1-08-g03-b-d-Z12 ZZ004956 6 l/min  £300.86 d108g03b  £116.37
Fdm-1-11-g03-b-d-Z12 ZZ004957 18 l/min  £430.46 d111g03b  £124.30
6 MICRON FIBREGLASS
Fdm-1-08-g06-b-d-Z12 ZZ004958 8 l/min  £300.86 d108g06b  £116.37
Fdm-1-11-g06-b-d-Z12 ZZ004959 24 l/min  £430.46 d111g06b  £124.30
10 MICRON FIBREGLASS
Fdm-1-08-g10-b-d-Z12 ZZ004960 8 l/min  £286.03 d108g10b  £95.09
Fdm-1-11-g10-b-d-Z12 ZZ004961 24 l/min  £411.28 d111g10b  £96.74
the giVen Flow rate ValueS reFer to applicationS with mineral oil haVing ViScoSity oF 30 cSt at working temperature. For applicationS with
diFFerent Fluid or working conditionS, a correctiVe Factor muSt be applied by reFering to the technical inFormation.
opTioNal exTras
VITON SEALS PRICE